Web-site: www.eutechinst.com  ●  Eutech Instruments 17
Meter Specifications
pH
pH/ORP measurements made easy
Order Code. Item
PHSENSOR03DJ Double Junction Sensor for pHTestr10, 20, 30
PHSENSORBNC BNC Connector Sensor for pHTestr10BNC
PHSENSOR04 Double Junction Spear-tip Electrode for pHSpear
ORPSENSORDJ Double Junction Sensor for ORPTestr10
PHSENSOR01 Single Junction Sensor for pHTestr1
PHSENSOR02 Single Junction Sensor for pHTestr2
ECPOUCH01 Carrying Pouch for Pocket Tester
ECBATT14 Alkaline Button Cell Batteries (50 units per pack)
Measuring Parameter pH pH pH pH pH, °C/°F pH pH mV
Meter Highlights ±0.2 pH ±0.1 pH 0.1 0.01 0.01 Temp Open pore, BNC Platinum